Santo Domingo (DOM)

Recurve Men Team

11-15 Apr 2023 Result Brackets

IX Copa Merengue + Pan American Games CQT

y

world archery
americas

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round 1/8 1/4

Rank/Score

NOC

Name

Elimin. Round

Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

11/

6/

7/

10/

2/

1942

1802

1810

1844

1623

1473

1859

1868

1746

1832

1826

1777

1924

cuB

_Bye_

GUA

PER

ECU

BOL

JAM

PUR

VEN

_Bye_

ESA

ARG

BRA

DOM

_Bye_

CHI

Cuba
FRANCO Hugo
SANTIESTEBAN CRUZ Juan Jose
VEGA VALLE Javier Alejandro

Cuba

Guatemala
CASTRO Diego
FLOSSBACH Thomas
LOPEZ Jose

Peru
BALBUENA ALARCON José Manuel
LOPEZ VILLA Bruno Alejandro
VELARDE GONZALES Daniel Femando

5 (45,53,54)

1 (41,53,51)

6 (55,55,56)

Guatemala

Cuba

Ecuador
ORTEGON MORALES Lester Alejandro
PERALTA ALVAREZ Juan Pablo
TORAL Pablo

Bolivia
CHACON MENDOZA Samuel Diego
MENDOZA LEHMANN Alexander
STEIN RUIZ Luis Alberto

6 (47,42,49,49)

2 (43,49,44,42)

0 (50,49,52)

Ecuador

Jamaica
DEENAH Ronald Jagan
PIERRE Sean-Luke Antonio
STREET Kristof Rolando
Puerto Rico
ACEVEDO ROSADO Carlos Joanick
GONZALEZ REYES Angel David
MUNOZ Adrian

0 (48,42,38)

6 (50,47,50)

3 (49,56,44,49)

Puerto Rico

5 (54,50,53,54)

Puerto Rico

Final Rank

1 CHI Chile
CUB Cuba
PUR
VEN
ECU
BRA
ARG

Ecuador
Brazil
Argentin

o ~NOoO O wWwN

GUA Guatemala

Puerto Rico
Venezuela

3 (198)
2 (206)
a 1 (158)
0 (151)

Cuba

Venezuela
VASQUEZ Ricardo
VASQUEZ NINO Enmanuel Alejandro
VIVAS SANCHEZ Luis Edgardo

5 (50,52,51,49)

Venezuela

El Salvador
RAMOS Hector
RIVERA Justin
TICAS Oscar
Argentina
JAJARABILLA Mario Damian
PIANIGIANI Lucas
TISOCCO Tomas

0 (50,47,50)

6 (51,53,54)

5 (55,54,54)

Argentina

3 (54,53,51,52)

Venezuela

Brazil

GOMES Matheus

GRAVAN PAULO DE AZEVEDO Emanuel Luz
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel
Dominican Republic
JAQUEZ Luis

JIMENEZ Heriberto
MARTINEZ Daniel

5 (50,56,47)

1 (49,49,47)

1 (52,54,52)

Brazil

Chile
GALLARDO FERRADA Andres
PRADENAS Pablo
SOTO Ricardo

2 (54,49,55,48)

Chile

2 (52,50,52,50)

Chile

3 (52,53,53,53)

Chile

6 (53,54,56,58)

6 (51,57,54,54)

5 (53,52,54,53)

SILVER
Cuba

Puerto Rico

6 (52,57,55)

BRONZE
Puerto Rico

Venezuela

0 (50,50,54)
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